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Eksisterende bygg
Tilbygg syd
Snekkerbod
Grillhytte

Vedbod
Tilbygg/bod

Planlagt nybygg
Lysthus/Vinterhage

3,45x3,25m
4,30x2,60m
6 kantet

2,05x1,25m
2,40x1,05m

3,78x3,64m

(11.2m?)
(11,2m?)
(9,20m?)
(2,56m?)
(2,52m?)

(13,76m?)

. Bygning 6 er tiltenkt pla
“\_under 1 meter fra tor jtegrensen



